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1  14 YATES Rhys GB 268955 Skoda 3      - 00:50:15,9      -      -

ELLIOTT Edmondson GB 278289 Fabia R5 I 1
2  10 DE MEVIUS Guillaume B 10000130 Peugeot 3      - 00:50:57,0 00:41,1 00:41,1

WYDAEGHE Martijn B 908331 208 T16 R5 I 2
3  3 VANNESTE Davy B W3166 A3 Duindistel Skoda 3      - 00:51:01,2 00:45,3 00:04,2

SNAET Eddy B W1700 A3 Duindistel Fabia R5 I 3
4  9 BEDORET Sébastien B HT2653 A3 Hainaut Motor Club Skoda 3      - 00:51:12,5 00:56,6 00:11,3

WALBRECQ Thomas B HT2542 A3 Hainaut Motor Club Fabia R5 I 4
5  12 LEFEVERE Andy B W1622 A3 Atlantic Mitsubishi 3      - 00:51:32,1 01:16,2 00:19,6

NOPPE Marc B W6071 A4 Atlantic Lancer Evo X I 5
6  11 CRACCO Pjm EST 910032 Ford 3      - 00:51:43,9 01:28,0 00:11,8

VERMEULEN Jasper B W8317 A3 Atlantic Fiesta R5 I 6
7  7 BOGIE David GB 181694 Skoda 3      - 00:51:44,2 01:28,3 00:00,3

ROWAN John IRL 19405 Fabia I 7
8  17 MAES Robin B W6494 A3 Atlantic Skoda 3      - 00:51:53,4 01:37,5 00:09,2

VERSCHUEREN Vincent A 06239 A3 Duindistel Fabia R5 I 8
9  16 BOXOEN Achiel B 913192 Ford 3      - 00:52:01,3 01:45,4 00:07,9

HERMAN Renaud B 910157 Fiesta R5 I 9
10  22 PARMENTIER Bruno B W9361 A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 00:52:36,9 02:21,0 00:35,6

DELORGE Hans B W9295 A4 Atlantic Fiesta R5 I 10
11  19 DOLFEN Steven B w6704 a3 Atlantic Citroën 3 00:10 00:52:51,3 02:35,4 00:14,4

OZEEL Thijs B W8753 A4 Atlantic Ds3 R5 I 11
12  15 HARPER Daniel GB 21960 Mini 3      - 00:52:55,5 02:39,6 00:04,2

CAMPBELL Christopher GB 8015 Jcw Wrc I 12
13  32 GROUNDWATER Barry GB 75902 Mitsubishi 3      - 00:53:02,5 02:46,6 00:07,0

SHANKS Neil GB 86698 Lancer Evo X I 13
14  18 SISSON Wayne GB 57933 Mitsubishi 3      - 00:53:06,3 02:50,4 00:03,8

FREEMAN Max GB 213336 Evo X I 14
15  34 DEGROOTE Dennis B W8611 A3 Atlantic Mitsubishi 3      - 00:53:20,3 03:04,4 00:14,0

WILLEMYN Wander B W7127 A3 Atlantic Lancer Evo I 15
16  33 LIETAER Paul B W1894 A3 Duindistel Opel 4      - 00:53:40,2 03:24,3 00:19,9

WALLAYS Geert B W4482 B Scuderia Vervica Manta 400 H4 16
17  24 WHYTE Lawrence GB 318280 Ford 3      - 00:53:56,4 03:40,5 00:16,2

LOUDON Stuart 0 204786 Fiesta R5 I 17
18  31 CRACCO Philip B 700814 Ford 3      - 00:54:19,3 04:03,4 00:22,9

BREYNE Jeannick B W1635 A3 Duindistel Fiesta R5 I 18
19  47 BARBIER Philip B W1274 A3 Atlantic Mitsubishi 3      - 00:54:51,2 04:35,3 00:31,9

PROVOOST JEAN Piere B W1348 B Atlantic Evo 10 I 19
20  26 CAMPLING David GB 91578 Subaru 3      - 00:54:57,5 04:41,6 00:06,3

DUCKER James GB 188804 Impreza Wrc I 20
21  37 VANWIJNSBERGHE Didier B W6007 A3 Atlantic Toyota 5      - 00:55:04,7 04:48,8 00:07,2

SNOECK Paul B W8388 A3 Atlantic Celica 4Wd H8 21
22  41 VAUTERIN Pierre B W9225 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 3      - 00:55:13,5 04:57,6 00:08,8

CALLEWAERT Renaat B W9302 A4 Atlantic 208 F 22
23  35 REDDINGTON John GB 94628 Ford 3      - 00:56:01,7 05:45,8 00:48,2

WERNER Frank B W1547 A3 Atlantic Escort Mk2 H 23
24  60 DENYS Nico B W7139 A3 Atlantic Renault 3      - 00:56:21,9 06:06,0 00:20,2

DENYS Damon B W8791 A4 Atlantic Clio G 24
25  65 SEGERS Jelle B W7205 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 00:56:27,7 06:11,8 00:05,8

LAPEIRE Sonny B W2768 A4 Atlantic E36 M3 I 25
26  25 SPENCER Adrian GB 47732 Subaru 3      - 00:56:30,8 06:14,9 00:03,1

DANIELS Matthew GB 262727 Impreza S11 Wrc I 26
27  51 MC DEVITT Paul GB 196133 Toyota 3      - 00:56:34,2 06:18,3 00:03,4

VANDENBUSSCHE Jeffrey B W9334 A3 Atlantic Corolla G 27
28  44 CREIGHTON Niall GB 269509 Peugeot 3      - 00:56:34,6 06:18,7 00:00,4

REGAN Liam IRL 91927 208 F 28
29  59 T'JOENS Stefaan B W6705 A3 Atlantic Renault 2      - 00:56:47,5 06:31,6 00:12,9

PASSHYN Greet B W9316 A4 Atlantic Megane E 29
30  61 HEUNINCK Victorien F 99907 BMW 3      - 00:56:48,6 06:32,7 00:01,1

HUPEZ Laurent 260203 325 H 30
31  48 COULEMBIER Grégoire B W4478 A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 00:56:58,3 06:42,4 00:09,7

DERDE Heimdal B W8610 A4 Atlantic Fiesta Super 1600 F 31
32  43 THOMAS Simon GB 50402 Peugeot 3      - 00:57:21,3 07:05,4 00:23,0

BAS Juha . B8912 B Duindistel 306 G 32
33  45 RENIER Bjorn B W5150 A3 Duindistel Renault 3 00:30 00:57:21,8 07:05,9 00:00,5

COLLEZ Filip B W1754 A3 Duindistel Clio R3 G 33
34  76 VANBEVEREN Freek B W8603 A3 Duindistel Peugeot 3      - 00:57:37,0 07:21,1 00:15,2

COOLZAET Lesly B W9358 B Duindistel 208 R2 F 34
35  66 TAILLIEU Pieter B W3018  A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 00:57:39,9 07:24,0 00:02,9

DELBAERE Angelo B W6951 A3 Atlantic 325I H 35
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36  54 FONTEYNE Bram B W4069 A3 Atlantic Volvo 4      - 00:57:46,1 07:30,2 00:06,2

BOUSSERY Herve B D03 240 H4 36
37  67 VANDAMME Chris B W9389 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 00:57:51,8 07:35,9 00:05,7

PRINZIE Stefaan B W1709 A3 Atlantic I 37
38  42 FOSSEY Edward GB 203718 Peugeot 3      - 00:57:55,3 07:39,4 00:03,5

GRIFFITHS Yan GB 108538 208 R2 F 38
39  57 BRUSBY Ross GB 286848 Ford 3      - 00:58:27,9 08:12,0 00:32,6

MC KILLOP Hannah 0 234743 Escort Mk2 H 39
40  126 RANBY Stuart GB 236468 Ford 3      - 00:59:08,1 08:52,2 00:40,2

BASS Ian GB 3054 Escort Mkii G 40
41  97 VANHOUTTE Jeroen B W7549 A3 Ac Dadizele Subaru 2      - 00:59:26,3 09:10,4 00:18,2

VANBECELAERE Willem B W5546 B AC Dadizele Impreza Sti E 41
42  86 O'SULLIVAN Niall IRL 13358 Citroën 3      - 00:59:26,8 09:10,9 00:00,5

O'CROWLEY Sean IRL 18135 C2 F 42
43  69 THOMSON Andrew B 50709 Ford 5      - 00:59:29,8 09:13,9 00:03,0

ANSEL Romain F 244407 Sierra Cosworth 4X4 H8 43
44  95 NOYELLE Damon B W9362 A3 Atlantic Subaru 2      - 00:59:32,6 09:16,7 00:02,8

LANSSENS Arne B W8605 A4 Atlantic Impreza E 44
45  75 DEKIMPE Rudi B W6078 A3 Atlantic Opel 4      - 00:59:44,2 09:28,3 00:11,6

LEROY Christophe B W9230 A4 Atlantic Kadett H3 45
46  98 SMITH Gavin GB 46980 Subaru 3      - 00:59:46,3 09:30,4 00:02,1

VINCENT Richard GB 52349 Impreza I 46
47  94 WOOD David GB 75134 Mitsubishi 3      - 00:59:49,1 09:33,2 00:02,8

VANOVERBERGHE Kristof GB W9336 A3 AC Staden Evo 5 I 47
48  55 DEGEYTER Edwin B W3363 A3 Atlantic Ford 4      - 01:00:04,7 09:48,8 00:15,6

HOUTHOOFD Michael B W9017 A3 Atlantic Escort Rs1800 H3 48
49  104 VERBEKE Kevin B W4019 A3 Seagull Toyota 4      - 01:00:19,0 10:03,1 00:14,3

FOSSION Maxence B D04 - Corolla H3 49
50  108 DECOCK Jeffrey B W8799 A4 Scuderia Vervica Honda 2      - 01:00:54,3 10:38,4 00:35,3

GLIBERT Sarah B W9005 A4 Scuderia vervica Civic C 50
51  68 VANDERHAEGHE Jurgen B W1994 A3 Atlantic BMW 4      - 01:00:58,2 10:42,3 00:03,9

RAMAUT Vincent B W6010 A4 Atlantic 316 H3 51
52  101 LAHOUSSE David B HT2007 A3 Asa Tornacum Ford 4      - 01:01:04,2 10:48,3 00:06,0

BOTERMAN Rudi B HT2008 A4 asa tornacum Escort Mk2 H3 52
53  58 RETCHLESS Stephen GB 42478 Ford 4      - 01:01:16,6 11:00,7 00:12,4

HERIOT Sasha GB 202573 Escort Mk2 H3 53
54  90 MAWDSLEY Malcolm GB 33149 Subaru 3      - 01:01:22,6 11:06,7 00:06,0

SANTY Steven B W8274 A4 Duindistel Impreza I 54
55  106 DEGRANDE Stijn B W8619 A4 Scuderia Vervica Citroën 2      - 01:01:38,7 11:22,8 00:16,1

LEGRAND Frederic B D01 Saxo C 55
56  105 VERHAEGHE Koen B W5786 A3 Atlantic Ford 4      - 01:01:40,7 11:24,8 00:02,0

GOUWY Pieter B W9019 A4 Atlantic Escort Mk1 H3 56
57  107 RAMBOER Bjorn B W9385 A4 Atlantic Citroën 2      - 01:01:53,2 11:37,3 00:12,5

AMEEL Lode B W 9383 A3 Atlantic Saxo C 57
58  62 VANDENBERGHE Kjell B W8667 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:02:17,6 12:01,7 00:24,4

GOUWY Tjorven B W9045 A4 Atlantic E30 I 58
59  103 LIETAER Mathieu B W8299 A3 Duindiste Ford 4      - 01:02:21,8 12:05,9 00:04,2

ALGOET Gauthier B W8291 A3 Atlantic Escort Mkii H3 59
60  87 BAUWENS Kim B W9381 A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 01:02:33,5 12:17,6 00:11,7

VANHOUTTE Georges B W6967 A4 Atlantic Fiesta R2 F 60
61  63 ALLIET Timothy B W5743 A3 Atlantic BMW 5      - 01:02:35,7 12:19,8 00:02,2

CLAEYS Valerie B W8373 A4 Atlantic 325 I H8 61
62  147 COOK William GB 10545 Talbot 4      - 01:02:41,4 12:25,5 00:05,7

THOMPSON Robert GB 256071 Sunbeam Lotus H4 62
63  91 BENOUWT Frederik B W9201 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 5 01:00 01:02:42,6 12:26,7 00:01,2

DEKIMPE Emely B W9268 A4 Atlantic 309 H7 63
64  116 DIET Luc B W7121 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 2      - 01:02:49,2 12:33,3 00:06,6

JODTS Marnick B W8365 A4 Atlantic 106 C 64
65  111 BRUGGEMAN Mathias B W8728 A4 Scuderia Vervica Honda 1      - 01:02:56,3 12:40,4 00:07,1

LEYS Jensy B w9046 A4 AC Dadizele Civic A 65
66  132 DEPREZ Eric B W3809 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:03:02,0 12:46,1 00:05,7

DEPREZ Dirk B W5541 A4 Atlantic E36 H 66
67  139 VAN GEERT Eddy B 914071 Opel 4      - 01:03:04,1 12:48,2 00:02,1

MOENS Ingrid B 914074 Ascona H4 67
68  140 LAGACHE Christophe B W4465 A3 Atlantic Opel 4      - 01:03:17,3 13:01,4 00:13,2

CLABAU Pieter B W8701 A3 Atlantic Ascona H4 68
69  151 ALLFREY Lesley GB 113640 Peugeot 5      - 01:03:35,2 13:19,3 00:17,9

FELLOWES Keith GB 1656 7 205 Gti H6 69
70  136 HOORNE Steven B W9500 A3 Ac Seagull BMW 3      - 01:03:35,3 13:19,4 00:00,1

CARETTE Wim B W8205 A4 AC Seagull E187 I 70
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71  83 EGGER Richard GB 15320 Vauxhall 3      - 01:03:51,2 13:35,3 00:15,9

EGGER Patricia GB 15321 Nova G 71
72  112 BRUGGEMAN Maarten B W6918 A3 Scuderia Vervica Honda 1      - 01:03:54,5 13:38,6 00:03,3

ROQUET Wouter B W9507 B Scuderia Vervica Civic A 72
73  100 CASSEYAS Michel B W5740 A3 Duindistel Opel 4 01:00 01:03:55,6 13:39,7 00:01,1

MORREEL Nicolas B W9202 B Duindistel Ascona A H4 73
74  154 VAN EECKE Reinaud B W8716 A3 Atlantic Renault 3      - 01:04:16,9 14:01,0 00:21,3

STROBANT Thierry B W9274 A4 Atlantic Megane G 74
75  159 BUNTINX Eddy B L3061 A3 Grt Motorsport Citroën 2      - 01:04:33,3 14:17,4 00:16,4

MERTENS Kris B A6854 A3 RT Titanic Saxo C 75
76  121 GIBSON Iain GB 18816 Honda 3      - 01:04:33,9 14:18,0 00:00,6

GIBSON Andrew GB 98195 Civic Type-R G 76
77  80 BROWN Stephen GB 191958 Nissan 3 00:10 01:04:33,9 14:18,0 00:00,0

STRINGER Paul GB 57399 Micra Kit Car F 77
78  131 VER EECKE Wim B W5082 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:04:52,8 14:36,9 00:18,9

MAEKELBERG Jasper B W9442 B Atlantic E36 325I H 78
79  138 ROGGEMAN Robin B O7756 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:05:04,1 14:48,2 00:11,3

MARTENS Leander B O8051 A3 Atlantic E36 I 79
80  134 GELDHOF Kenneth B W8654 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:05:11,0 14:55,1 00:06,9

GELDHOF Dario B W9347 A4 atlantic E30 H 80
81  130 DEMUYNCK Devy B W9341 A3 AC Dadizele BMW 5      - 01:05:12,5 14:56,6 00:01,5

DESCHUYTTER Sofie B W9340 B AC Dadizele E 30 H8 81
82  162 PUGSLEY Michael GB 89347 Ford 3      - 01:05:13,8 14:57,9 00:01,3

POWELL Stuart BRI 40855 Escort Mk1 G 82
83  141 CALLENS Mike B W6540 A3 Atlantic Opel 4      - 01:05:29,2 15:13,3 00:15,4

CALLENS Cindy B W9449 A4 Atlantic Manta I240C H4 83
84  163 LAMBRECHT Dick B W8617 A3 Atlantic Opel 5      - 01:05:57,8 15:41,9 00:28,6

BROCK Peggy B W8635 A3 Atlantic Corsa H6 84
85  156 GAETHOFS Patrick B L6802 A3 Grt Motorsport Honda 2      - 01:06:21,9 16:06,0 00:24,1

CEYSSENS Marc B L8526 A4 Trommelke Civic C 85
86  171 DIERCKX Guy B A2385 A4 Rt Titanic Toyota 1      - 01:06:46,6 16:30,7 00:24,7

DHEERE Patrick B D05 Corolla A 86
87  143 WALLIJN Franky B W5590 A3 Atlantic Opel 4      - 01:06:47,4 16:31,5 00:00,8

CATHRY Filiep B W6442 B Atlantic Ascona H4 87
88  137 LAVAERT Jan B W8208 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:06:54,0 16:38,1 00:06,6

DELESIE Bart B W9352 A4 Atlantic 318 - E30 I 88
89  146 CABY Frank B W7611 A3 Atlantic Ford 4 01:00 01:07:33,5 17:17,6 00:39,5

YSENBAERT Carine B W9234 A4 Atlantic Escort Mk2 H3 89
90  84 HARBOUR Kevin GB 21679 Citroën 3 01:50 01:07:47,7 17:31,8 00:14,2

TORTOISHELL Dave GB 81846 C2R2 F 90
91  170 BRULEZ Frederik B W8361 A3 Atlantic Seat 2      - 01:07:59,8 17:43,9 00:12,1

NINCLAUS Juri B W9062 A3 Atlantic Ibiza D 91
92  153 DE BOE Alexander B W9481 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:08:02,8 17:46,9 00:03,0

DEBAENE Tony B W9482 A3 Atlantic E36 H 92
93  152 VERSCHAEVE Daniel B W1805 A3 Atlantic Porche 4      - 01:08:14,8 17:58,9 00:12,0

DESMEDT Peter B W5085 A3 Atlantic 911 H4 93
94  115 CNOCKAERT Gauthier B HT2956 A3 Eurometropole Renault 2      - 01:08:18,5 18:02,6 00:03,7

LHEUREUX Franky B W5106 A4 Scuderia Vervica Clio 2 D 94
95  150 CORSTJENS Patrick B L7341 A3 Moustache Ford 4      - 01:08:43,5 18:27,6 00:25,0

BAEKELMANS Ben B L8502 A4 Moustache Mk Ii H3 95
96  167 PEEL Eli B W9253 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 5      - 01:08:49,3 18:33,4 00:05,8

LIPPINOIS Jochen B W7683 A3 Atlantic 205 Rallye H6 96
97  114 SPINNEWYN Christopjhe B W6458 A3 Scuderia Vervica VW 2      - 01:09:07,9 18:52,0 00:18,6

SPINNEWYN Timo B W8390 B Scuderia Vervica Golf Tdi E 97
98  165 LEMAIRE Jorick B W7894 A3 Ac Dadizele BMW 2      - 01:10:25,9 20:10,0 01:18,0

VENS Timo B W9452 A4 Atlantic E36 D 98
99  168 VANLERBERGHE Marc B W2859 A3 Atlantic Opel 4      - 01:10:31,1 20:15,2 00:05,2

GELLINCK Wendy B W7283 A4 Atlantic Kadett Gt/E H3 99
100  128 VERCRUYSSE Ashley B W9318 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:18:30,1 28:14,2 07:59,0

COOREN Deborah B W9096 A4 Atlantic E30 H 100
101  88 MULHOLLAND Johnnie IRL 274722 Ford 3 03:20 01:27:07,7 36:51,8 08:37,6

CASE Jeffrey IRL 20357 Fiesta R2 F 101
102  164 LAPEIRE Jozef B W3317 A3 Atlantic Toyota 4      - 01:32:03,2 41:47,3 04:55,5

DECLERCQ Francis B W2086 A3 Atlantic Celica H3 102

Aantal wagens =  102
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